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Table F4.—Office Staffs of Education Boards as at 31st December, 1923—continued.

Yearly Rate
of Salary. Remarks.

Wellington—continued.
Architect's Branch. £

500
555
325
145

Architect
Clerk'of Works, 2—1 at £375, 1at £180
Draughtsman
3 unior Draughtsman

Total] 5,035

Nelson —

SeoretaryJ
Accountant
Chief Clerk]
Clerks, 2—1 at £170, at £85
Attendance Officer

560
350
270
255

60

Architect's Branch.
300
270

Architoct
Carpontor

Total 2,115

( anterbury—
Socrotary
Assistant Socrotary
Accountant
Clerks, 4—1 at £260, 1 at £240, 1 at £170, 1 at £125 ..

Cadet
Typistes, 2 at £170
Attendance Officers, 2—1 at £265, 1 at £100..

650
435
315
795

65
340
365

Architect's Branch.
540
290
150
120

1,285
312
156

Architect
Draughtsman
Typiste .. .. ..

Cadet
Foromen, 3—1 at £435, 2 at £425
Workshop Foreman
Workshop Clerks, 2 at £78..

Manual and Technical Branch.
Supervisor
Clerk ..

525
100

Total 6,443

Otago—
Secretary
Chief Clerk
Clerks, 7—1 at £405, 1 at £280, 1 at £225, 1 at £175,

1 at £190, 1 at £110, 1 at £100

700
450

1,485

Typiste
Attendance Officer

160
300

Architect's Branch.
550 *

385
335

Architect
Draughtsman
Clerk of Works

Total 4,365
Southland-

Secretary and Treasurer
Director ofTechnical Instruction and Assistant Secretary
Accountant
Clerk ..

Clerk and Typiste
Junior Typiste
Junior Clerk
Attendance Officer and Caretaker

500
450
400
104
140
65
75

225

Architect's Branch.
475
375

Architect
Assistant Architect

Total 2,809
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