.

TABLE F4. --OFFICE STAFFS OF EDUCATION BOARDS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER, 1923-continued.

	-					Yearly Rate of Salary.	Remarks.
ELLINGTON—contin	rued.					··	
	Architec	t's Bran	ich.			£	
Architect			••	••		500	
Clerk of Works,		-	at £180	••	••	555	
Draughtsman Junior Draughts	••	••	••	••	•••	$\frac{325}{145}$	
Junior Draugna	sman	••	••	••	••	140	
T	otal]	••	••			5,035	
elson-					1		
Secretary	••	••	••	••	••	550	
Accountant Chief Clerk]	••	••	••	••	••	350 270	
Clerks, 2-1 at :	 E170 au	 £85	••	••	••	270	
Attendance Official			••	••		60	
11000100100 011		••	••				
	Architec	t's Bran	ich.				
Architect	••	••	••	••	••	360	
Carpenter	••	••	••	••	••	270	
711	otal				j.	9 115	
T	1600	••	••	••	••	2,115	
anterbury					ſ		
Secretary	••	••	••			650	
Assistant Secret		••		••		435	
Accountant			• •	••		315	
Clerks, 4-1 at :					5	795	
Cadet	170	••	••	••		65	
Typistes, 2 at £ Attendance Offi	1/U Core 0	 1 at £96	 5 1 of f		••	340 365	
Attendance On	0018, 2-	I at £20	ю, гаст	.100	••	300	
	Architec	t's Bran	ıch.				
Architect						540	
Draughtsman	••	••		••		290	
Typiste	••	••	· • •	••	••	150	
Cadet				••	••	120	
Foremen, 3—1 Workshop Fore	at ±435, 2 mar			••	••	$1,285 \\ 312$	
Workshop Fore Workshop Clerk	man 18. 2 at 4'		•••	••	••	156	
,, ernonop olor	,	• •	••	• •	••	200	
	ual and d	Technica	l Branch	<i>i</i> .			
Supervisor	••	••	••	••	••	525	
Clerk	••	••	••	••	••	100	
· T	otal				-	6,443	
· 1	orai	••	••	••	••	0,110	
)tago—							
Secretary	••			••		700	
Chief Clerk				••		450	
Clerks, 7-1 at	£405, 1	at £280	, I at £	225, 1 at	£175,	1,485	
Typiste	at £190,				İ	160	
Attendance Offi		••	••	••	••	300	
		••	••	••	••	000	
	Archited	t's Bran	ıch.		ĺ		
Architect	••	••	••	••		550	
Draughtsman	••	••	••	••		385	
Clerk of Works	••	••	••	••	••	335	
rin.	otal				ŀ	4,365	
T	JUGH	••	••	••	••	* ,000	
Southland							
Secretary and T		••	••	••	•••	500	
Director of Tech	nnical Ins	truction	and Assi	stant Sec	retary	450	
Accountant	••	••	••	••	••	400	
Clerk Clerk and Turi	••	••	••	••	••	104	
Clerk and Typis Junior Typiste		••	••	••	••	$\begin{array}{c} 140 \\ 65 \end{array}$	
Junior Typiste	••	••	••	••	••	75	
Attendance Offi			r	••		225	
			••	••	••		
	Architec	t's Bran	ıch.				
Architect	•••	••	••	••	••	475	
Assistant Archi	tect	••	••	••	••	375	
rn	otal				-	2,809	
					••		